DALE ELECTRONICS, INC. , 2300 Riverside Blvd., Norfolk, NE 68701-2242  •  Phone (402) 371-0080  •  Fax 402-644-4206
FEATURES
• MIL-R-83401 qualified
• .195" [4.95mm] "A" and .350" [8.89mm]
     "C" maximum seated heights
• Highly stable thick film
•␣ TCR available in "K" (± 100PPM/°C)
     or "M" (± 300PPM/°C) characteristic

K = ± 100PPM/°C
M = ± 300PPM/°C
HOW TO ORDER - MILITARY PART NUMBER
R1 (Ohms)CODE
"A" PROFILE  M8340107
"C" PROFILE  M8340104
DETAIL SPEC. NO.
C or G
C or G
SCHEMATIC
"C" PROFILE
M8340104 = 6 pin SIP RZ040
M8340105 = 8 pin SIP RZ050
M8340106 = 10 pin SIP RZ060
K
K
CHARACTERISTIC
K = ± 100PPM/°C
M = ± 300PPM/°C
The first three digits
are significant figures.
The last digit
specifies number of
zeros to follow.
1003
1003
RESISTANCE VALUE
F = ± 1%
G = ± 2%
J = ± 5%
G
G
TOLERANCE
"A" PROFILE
M8340107 = 6 pin SIP RZ070
M8340108 = 8 pin SIP RZ080
M8340109 = 10 pin SIP RZ090
"A" PROFILE  M8340107
"C" PROFILE  M8340104
DETAIL SPEC. NO.
"C" PROFILE
M8340104 = 6 pin SIP RZ040
M8340105 = 8 pin SIP RZ050
M8340106 = 10 pin SIP RZ060
M83401 assigned
code for values of
R
1
 and R
2
.
R2 (Ohms)
130
200
210
260
240
390
82
120
130
160
180
180
A001
A002
A003
A004
A005
A006
R1 (Ohms)CODE
3k
180